
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Ian Walling 17/7:06.510 23.201 25.301 23.689 23.964 24.975 1:11.882
2 Britani Garrison 16/7:19.079 25.977 27.553 26.252 26.704 27.553 1:19.608
3 Marilyn Roney 16/7:23.053 23.302 27.930 25.787 26.748 27.930 1:19.556
4 Coty Mosqueda 0/0.000

1-8th Electric Buggy (E Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Chris Cattlette 18/7:07.130 22.777 23.840 23.005 23.261 23.440 1:09.599
2 Niko Pribojan 18/7:14.813 22.882 24.267 23.060 23.250 23.609 1:09.666
3 Jake Stoeltzing 17/7:02.943 23.167 24.278 23.641 23.860 24.139 1:11.453
4 Patrick Mitrevics 17/7:16.569 23.456 25.657 23.886 24.382 25.295 1:12.885
5 Kris Stapes 17/7:21.277 23.700 25.816 24.060 24.616 25.440 1:13.159
6 Ian Walling 16/6:50.558 23.780 25.505 24.029 24.597 25.505 1:12.495
7 Brad Horsch 16/7:01.222 24.089 26.007 24.548 24.816 26.007 1:13.840
8 Tony Roney 16/7:05.978 24.627 26.406 24.784 25.313 26.406 1:14.985
9 Randy White 16/7:06.707 24.118 26.336 24.557 24.987 26.336 1:14.954
10 Seth White 16/7:18.029 24.018 27.267 24.253 24.811 27.267 1:13.619
11 Mason Stapp 15/7:10.356 24.182 28.475 24.936 25.806 1:15.902

1-8th Electric Buggy (D Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Zachary Rogers 19/7:05.004 22.009 22.469 22.186 22.254 22.365 1:06.902
2 Will Brinton 19/7:11.875 22.038 22.746 22.231 22.382 22.565 1:06.852
3 TJ Eller 19/7:12.329 21.923 22.794 22.285 22.442 22.612 1:07.440
4 Jeremy Mauro 19/7:20.799 22.130 23.275 22.490 22.668 22.849 1:07.463
5 Mitchell Pavel 18/7:05.284 22.274 23.523 22.621 22.875 23.159 1:08.318
6 Ashton Abdul 18/7:07.440 22.435 23.622 22.700 22.939 23.143 1:08.105
7 Danny Bartholomew 18/7:08.019 22.690 23.695 22.959 23.127 23.417 1:09.446
8 James Calhoun 18/7:13.998 22.700 23.932 22.837 23.004 23.378 1:08.574
9 Eric Fletcher 17/7:02.774 23.174 24.886 23.526 23.904 24.346 1:09.719
10 Chris Cattlette 17/7:05.724 22.490 25.002 23.305 23.714 24.667 1:09.856
11 Mike Garrison 2/55.070 25.593 25.593

1-8th Electric Buggy (C Main)
Round: M

1 of 117/22/2018 3:42:23 PM  
 

http://www.livetimescoring.com Round Result



Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Austin Horne 20/7:17.934 21.542 21.999 21.684 21.747 21.829 1:05.215
2 Jared Wiggins 19/7:00.174 21.558 22.184 21.655 21.842 22.015 1:05.125
3 James Calhoun 19/7:17.475 21.859 22.905 22.294 22.480 22.666 1:06.802
4 Niko Pribojan 19/7:21.935 22.551 23.273 22.728 22.914 23.072 1:08.689
5 Eric Fletcher 18/7:07.499 22.778 23.744 23.022 23.236 23.520 1:09.076
6 Patrick Mitrevics 17/7:04.869 23.549 24.974 23.789 24.044 24.561 1:12.126
7 Tony Roney 16/7:15.762 24.527 27.153 24.990 26.014 27.153 1:16.388
8 Marilyn Roney 14/7:02.373 24.355 30.341 27.708 29.143 1:25.507

1-8th Electric Truck (B Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Thomas Rinderknecht 20/7:21.126 21.598 22.114 21.793 21.919 22.012 1:05.301
2 Aydin Horne 19/7:01.223 21.601 22.281 21.729 21.891 22.023 1:05.397
3 Dreighton Stoub 19/7:01.550 21.355 22.166 21.492 21.628 21.820 1:04.312
4 Spencer Heckert 19/7:02.161 21.415 22.237 21.570 21.696 21.856 1:05.195
5 Cole Ogden 19/7:04.741 21.420 22.448 21.659 21.818 21.963 1:05.521
6 Zachary Rogers 19/7:11.753 22.055 22.609 22.172 22.246 22.356 1:06.647
7 Jared Wiggins 19/7:12.732 21.809 22.767 22.109 22.261 22.468 1:06.874
8 Alex Sturgeon 19/7:14.229 22.064 22.785 22.144 22.273 22.418 1:06.416
9 Kaden Fuller 19/7:17.587 22.016 23.116 22.060 22.139 22.352 1:06.313
10 Derek Wood 19/7:19.956 21.988 23.082 22.085 22.280 22.512 1:06.363
11 Clayton Wittmayer 18/7:00.450 22.005 23.344 22.206 22.443 22.785 1:07.048

1-8th Electric Buggy (B Main)
Round: M

2 of 117/22/2018 3:42:23 PM  
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Ryan Maifield 20/7:07.708 20.970 21.438 21.201 21.294 21.356 1:03.640
2 Joe Bornhorst [TQ] 20/7:07.963 20.763 21.498 20.934 21.082 21.191 1:03.130
3 Tanner Denney 20/7:12.723 21.188 21.627 21.338 21.459 21.546 1:04.412
4 Ryan Lutz 20/7:15.591 21.365 21.814 21.416 21.496 21.585 1:04.267
5 Alex Kosciuszek 20/7:16.608 21.004 21.802 21.331 21.462 21.587 1:04.314
6 Austin Horne 20/7:17.838 21.290 21.739 21.433 21.547 21.625 1:04.517
7 Spencer Rivkin 20/7:18.689 21.090 21.987 21.255 21.390 21.518 1:04.255
8 Spencer Heckert 20/7:20.553 21.140 21.947 21.542 21.669 21.774 1:04.591
9 Cole Ogden 19/7:00.481 21.208 22.068 21.316 21.502 21.633 1:04.115
10 Aydin Horne 15/5:35.240 21.638 22.193 21.714 21.920 1:05.261
11 Tyler Hooks 9/3:22.549 21.829 22.181 21.971 1:05.974

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Ryan Maifield 1 20/7:07.708 1 20/7:07.708

2 Joe Bornhorst [TQ] 2 20/7:07.963 2 20/7:07.963

3 Tanner Denney 3 20/7:12.723 3 20/7:12.723

4 Ryan Lutz 4 20/7:15.591 4 20/7:15.591

5 Alex Kosciuszek 5 20/7:16.608 5 20/7:16.608

6 Austin Horne 6 20/7:17.838 6 20/7:17.838

7 Spencer Rivkin 7 20/7:18.689 7 20/7:18.689

8 Spencer Heckert 8 20/7:20.553 8 20/7:20.553

9 Cole Ogden 9 19/7:00.481 9 19/7:00.481

10 Aydin Horne 10 15/5:35.240 10 15/5:35.240

11 Tyler Hooks 11 9/3:22.549 11 9/3:22.549

1-8th Electric Truck (A1 Main)
Round: M

3 of 117/22/2018 3:42:23 PM  
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Joe Bornhorst [TQ] 19/7:02.386 21.736 22.361 21.859 21.972 22.058 1:05.618
2 Ryan Lutz 19/7:04.366 21.885 22.425 22.030 22.150 22.247 1:06.246
3 Spencer Heckert 19/7:07.795 21.970 22.588 22.054 22.178 22.317 1:06.276
4 Clayton Wittmayer 19/7:17.552 22.096 23.044 22.501 22.664 22.846 1:08.139
5 Jeremy Mauro 18/7:20.693 23.170 24.569 23.594 23.829 24.220 1:10.430
6 Niko Pribojan 17/7:00.230 23.260 24.713 23.654 24.056 24.575 1:11.373
7 Eric Fletcher 17/7:06.226 23.694 25.065 23.833 24.090 24.730 1:11.958
8 Patrick Mitrevics 16/7:19.084 24.823 27.450 25.357 26.442 27.450 1:19.067
9 Mitchell Pavel 8/3:21.211 23.578 25.065 24.319 1:13.131
10 Tanner Denney 5/1:58.926 22.261 24.375 1:07.377

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Joe Bornhorst [TQ] 1 19/7:02.386 1 19/7:02.386

2 Ryan Lutz 2 19/7:04.366 2 19/7:04.366

3 Spencer Heckert 3 19/7:07.795 3 19/7:07.795

4 Clayton Wittmayer 4 19/7:17.552 4 19/7:17.552

5 Jeremy Mauro 5 18/7:20.693 5 18/7:20.693

6 Niko Pribojan 6 17/7:00.230 6 17/7:00.230

7 Eric Fletcher 7 17/7:06.226 7 17/7:06.226

8 Patrick Mitrevics 8 16/7:19.084 8 16/7:19.084

9 Mitchell Pavel 9 8/3:21.211 9 8/3:21.211

10 Tanner Denney 10 5/1:58.926 10 5/1:58.926

4WD Short Course Modified (A1 Main)
Round: M

4 of 117/22/2018 3:42:23 PM  
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Ryan Maifield [TQ] 20/7:03.749 20.951 21.278 21.033 21.133 21.222 1:03.157
2 Spencer Rivkin 20/7:07.930 21.029 21.468 21.130 21.241 21.347 1:03.881
3 Joe Bornhorst 20/7:10.267 21.007 21.569 21.228 21.349 21.435 1:03.969
4 Mason Fuller 20/7:13.016 21.246 21.667 21.320 21.442 21.570 1:04.000
5 Ryan Lutz 20/7:14.027 21.305 21.688 21.447 21.514 21.591 1:04.337
6 Alex Kosciuszek 20/7:14.329 21.157 21.663 21.323 21.412 21.545 1:04.093
7 Jared Tebo 20/7:18.252 21.053 21.963 21.246 21.341 21.519 1:03.972
8 Thomas Rinderknecht 20/7:19.623 21.406 21.877 21.461 21.522 21.615 1:04.523
9 Tanner Denney 20/7:20.594 21.234 22.019 21.391 21.577 21.717 1:04.336
10 Austin Horne 19/7:05.803 21.313 22.348 21.453 21.641 21.897 1:04.459
11 Tyler Hooks 5/1:55.592 21.955 23.130 1:06.483

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Ryan Maifield [TQ] 1 20/7:03.749 1 20/7:03.749

2 Spencer Rivkin 2 20/7:07.930 2 20/7:07.930

3 Joe Bornhorst 3 20/7:10.267 3 20/7:10.267

4 Mason Fuller 4 20/7:13.016 4 20/7:13.016

5 Ryan Lutz 5 20/7:14.027 5 20/7:14.027

6 Alex Kosciuszek 6 20/7:14.329 6 20/7:14.329

7 Jared Tebo 7 20/7:18.252 7 20/7:18.252

8 Thomas Rinderknecht 8 20/7:19.623 8 20/7:19.623

9 Tanner Denney 9 20/7:20.594 9 20/7:20.594

10 Austin Horne 10 19/7:05.803 10 19/7:05.803

11 Tyler Hooks 11 5/1:55.592 11 5/1:55.592

1-8th Electric Buggy (A1 Main)
Round: M

5 of 117/22/2018 3:42:23 PM  
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Ryan Maifield 20/7:03.034 20.923 21.198 21.011 21.073 21.132 1:03.259
2 Joe Bornhorst [TQ] 20/7:04.587 20.815 21.317 20.960 21.100 21.180 1:03.098
3 Spencer Rivkin 20/7:10.783 21.169 21.571 21.269 21.401 21.495 1:03.827
4 Ryan Lutz 20/7:13.093 20.671 21.484 21.159 21.294 21.392 1:03.320
5 Austin Horne 20/7:17.205 21.051 21.739 21.144 21.284 21.416 1:03.829
6 Tanner Denney 20/7:18.429 20.953 21.659 21.135 21.401 21.537 1:03.849
7 Tyler Hooks 20/7:19.370 21.310 21.821 21.429 21.542 21.681 1:04.615
8 Alex Kosciuszek 20/7:24.118 21.020 21.980 21.121 21.294 21.430 1:03.660
9 Spencer Heckert 19/7:02.294 21.424 22.010 21.487 21.583 21.730 1:04.782
10 Aydin Horne 16/6:03.506 21.553 22.409 21.633 21.783 22.409 1:05.195
11 Cole Ogden 8/2:52.761 21.007 21.637 21.482 1:04.207

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Ryan Maifield 1 20/7:07.708 1 20/7:03.034 2 40/14:10.742

2 Joe Bornhorst [TQ] 2 20/7:07.963 2 20/7:04.587 4 40/14:12.550

3 Ryan Lutz 4 20/7:15.591 4 20/7:13.093 8 40/14:28.684

4 Tanner Denney 3 20/7:12.723 6 20/7:18.429 9 40/14:31.152

5 Spencer Rivkin 7 20/7:18.689 3 20/7:10.783 10 40/14:29.472

6 Austin Horne 6 20/7:17.838 5 20/7:17.205 11 40/14:35.043

7 Alex Kosciuszek 5 20/7:16.608 8 20/7:24.118 13 40/14:40.726

8 Spencer Heckert 8 20/7:20.553 9 19/7:02.294 17 39/14:22.847

9 Tyler Hooks 11 9/3:22.549 7 20/7:19.370 18 29/10:41.919

10 Aydin Horne 10 15/5:35.240 10 16/6:03.506 20 31/11:38.746

11 Cole Ogden 9 19/7:00.481 11 8/2:52.761 20 27/9:53.242

1-8th Electric Truck (A2 Main)
Round: M

6 of 117/22/2018 3:42:23 PM  
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Joe Bornhorst [TQ] 19/7:02.285 21.533 22.169 21.695 21.842 21.990 1:05.431
2 Ryan Lutz 19/7:05.423 21.523 22.260 21.649 21.744 21.875 1:05.160
3 Tanner Denney 19/7:09.334 21.606 22.649 21.833 21.960 22.087 1:05.929
4 Spencer Heckert 19/7:11.606 21.606 22.758 21.921 22.076 22.338 1:05.804
5 Clayton Wittmayer 19/7:14.427 22.019 22.792 22.100 22.231 22.527 1:06.416
6 Jeremy Mauro 18/7:18.077 23.246 24.145 23.398 23.600 23.906 1:10.407
7 Eric Fletcher 18/7:22.615 23.427 24.584 23.567 23.782 24.117 1:11.335
8 Niko Pribojan 17/7:11.195 23.919 25.362 24.337 24.691 25.095 1:13.041
9 Mitchell Pavel 17/7:14.738 24.185 25.560 24.530 25.025 25.440 1:13.040
10 Patrick Mitrevics 16/7:13.794 24.308 27.028 24.950 25.737 27.028 1:15.363

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Joe Bornhorst [TQ] 1 19/7:02.386 1 19/7:02.285 2 38/14:04.671

2 Ryan Lutz 2 19/7:04.366 2 19/7:05.423 4 38/14:09.789

3 Spencer Heckert 3 19/7:07.795 4 19/7:11.606 7 38/14:19.401

4 Clayton Wittmayer 4 19/7:17.552 5 19/7:14.427 9 38/14:31.979

5 Jeremy Mauro 5 18/7:20.693 6 18/7:18.077 11 36/14:38.770

6 Tanner Denney 10 5/1:58.926 3 19/7:09.334 13 24/9:08.260

7 Eric Fletcher 7 17/7:06.226 7 18/7:22.615 14 35/14:28.841

8 Niko Pribojan 6 17/7:00.230 8 17/7:11.195 14 34/14:11.425

9 Patrick Mitrevics 8 16/7:19.084 10 16/7:13.794 18 32/14:32.878

10 Mitchell Pavel 9 8/3:21.211 9 17/7:14.738 18 25/10:35.949

4WD Short Course Modified (A2 Main)
Round: M

7 of 117/22/2018 3:42:23 PM  
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Ryan Maifield [TQ] 20/7:13.242 20.866 21.513 20.984 21.047 21.109 1:02.949
2 Jared Tebo 20/7:13.397 20.845 21.635 20.977 21.121 21.293 1:03.293
3 Spencer Rivkin 20/7:13.560 21.012 21.678 21.159 21.266 21.375 1:03.701
4 Alex Kosciuszek 20/7:14.146 20.919 21.520 21.014 21.127 21.253 1:03.445
5 Ryan Lutz 20/7:14.314 21.123 21.664 21.165 21.247 21.371 1:03.607
6 Joe Bornhorst 20/7:15.687 21.132 21.855 21.200 21.282 21.391 1:03.741
7 Thomas Rinderknecht 20/7:16.889 21.227 21.747 21.320 21.406 21.505 1:03.899
8 Tanner Denney 19/7:00.728 21.232 21.995 21.418 21.539 21.693 1:04.322
9 Austin Horne 19/7:07.453 21.279 22.461 21.454 21.582 21.762 1:04.648
10 Tyler Hooks 15/5:38.113 21.572 22.288 21.700 21.812 1:05.103
11 Mason Fuller 10/4:06.288 21.530 24.990 21.743 1:04.774

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Ryan Maifield [TQ] 1 20/7:03.749 1 20/7:13.242 2 40/14:16.991

2 Spencer Rivkin 2 20/7:07.930 3 20/7:13.560 5 40/14:21.490

3 Joe Bornhorst 3 20/7:10.267 6 20/7:15.687 9 40/14:25.954

4 Jared Tebo 7 20/7:18.252 2 20/7:13.397 9 40/14:31.649

5 Ryan Lutz 5 20/7:14.027 5 20/7:14.314 10 40/14:28.341

6 Alex Kosciuszek 6 20/7:14.329 4 20/7:14.146 10 40/14:28.475

7 Thomas Rinderknecht 8 20/7:19.623 7 20/7:16.889 15 40/14:36.512

8 Mason Fuller 4 20/7:13.016 11 10/4:06.288 15 30/11:19.304

9 Tanner Denney 9 20/7:20.594 8 19/7:00.728 17 39/14:21.322

10 Austin Horne 10 19/7:05.803 9 19/7:07.453 19 38/14:13.256

11 Tyler Hooks 11 5/1:55.592 10 15/5:38.113 21 20/7:33.705

1-8th Electric Buggy (A2 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Joe Bornhorst [TQ] 20/7:05.726 20.690 21.389 20.996 21.109 21.251 1:02.782
2 Spencer Rivkin 20/7:10.099 20.992 21.588 21.068 21.214 21.347 1:03.317
3 Alex Kosciuszek 20/7:10.581 20.879 21.477 21.015 21.166 21.296 1:02.866
4 Ryan Lutz 20/7:11.214 21.050 21.631 21.120 21.217 21.319 1:03.323
5 Cole Ogden 20/7:11.364 20.628 21.529 20.840 21.035 21.203 1:02.663
6 Austin Horne 20/7:15.231 20.958 21.581 21.134 21.271 21.427 1:03.945
7 Tyler Hooks 20/7:17.604 21.266 21.798 21.437 21.564 21.646 1:04.402
8 Aydin Horne 20/7:18.311 21.065 21.766 21.264 21.393 21.539 1:03.859
9 Spencer Heckert 19/7:00.363 21.296 21.927 21.322 21.453 21.588 1:04.505
10 Tanner Denney 13/4:50.586 21.223 22.383 21.382 21.893 1:04.530
11 Ryan Maifield 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Ryan Maifield 1 20/7:07.708 1 20/7:03.034 11 0/0.000 2 40/14:10.742

2 Joe Bornhorst [TQ] 2 20/7:07.963 2 20/7:04.587 1 20/7:05.726 3 40/14:10.313

3 Spencer Rivkin 7 20/7:18.689 3 20/7:10.783 2 20/7:10.099 5 40/14:20.882

4 Ryan Lutz 4 20/7:15.591 4 20/7:13.093 4 20/7:11.214 8 40/14:24.307

5 Alex Kosciuszek 5 20/7:16.608 8 20/7:24.118 3 20/7:10.581 8 40/14:27.189

6 Tanner Denney 3 20/7:12.723 6 20/7:18.429 10 13/4:50.586 9 40/14:31.152

7 Austin Horne 6 20/7:17.838 5 20/7:17.205 6 20/7:15.231 11 40/14:32.436

8 Tyler Hooks 11 9/3:22.549 7 20/7:19.370 7 20/7:17.604 14 40/14:36.974

9 Cole Ogden 9 19/7:00.481 11 8/2:52.761 5 20/7:11.364 14 39/14:11.845

10 Spencer Heckert 8 20/7:20.553 9 19/7:02.294 9 19/7:00.363 17 39/14:20.916

11 Aydin Horne 10 15/5:35.240 10 16/6:03.506 8 20/7:18.311 18 36/13:21.817

1-8th Electric Truck (A3 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Ryan Lutz 20/7:14.666 21.354 21.822 21.440 21.554 21.658 1:04.417
2 Tanner Denney 19/7:04.418 21.644 22.433 21.743 21.855 22.066 1:05.352
3 Spencer Heckert 19/7:13.679 21.758 22.921 22.032 22.227 22.349 1:06.595
4 Clayton Wittmayer 18/7:01.267 22.183 23.509 22.277 22.612 23.208 1:06.876
5 Eric Fletcher 18/7:17.645 23.051 24.237 23.403 23.687 24.019 1:09.908
6 Jeremy Mauro 18/7:23.144 22.649 24.758 23.132 23.482 23.946 1:10.415
7 Mitchell Pavel 17/7:08.122 23.077 25.288 23.491 23.765 24.743 1:11.284
8 Niko Pribojan 16/7:18.646 23.675 27.604 24.333 24.880 27.604 1:14.448
9 Patrick Mitrevics 15/7:03.545 24.903 28.278 25.668 26.649 1:17.140
10 Joe Bornhorst [TQ] 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Joe Bornhorst [TQ] 1 19/7:02.386 1 19/7:02.285 10 0/0.000 2 38/14:04.671

2 Ryan Lutz 2 19/7:04.366 2 19/7:05.423 1 20/7:14.666 3 39/14:19.032

3 Tanner Denney 10 5/1:58.926 3 19/7:09.334 2 19/7:04.418 5 38/14:13.752

4 Spencer Heckert 3 19/7:07.795 4 19/7:11.606 3 19/7:13.679 6 38/14:21.474

5 Clayton Wittmayer 4 19/7:17.552 5 19/7:14.427 4 18/7:01.267 8 37/14:18.819

6 Jeremy Mauro 5 18/7:20.693 6 18/7:18.077 6 18/7:23.144 11 36/14:38.770

7 Eric Fletcher 7 17/7:06.226 7 18/7:22.615 5 18/7:17.645 12 36/14:40.260

8 Niko Pribojan 6 17/7:00.230 8 17/7:11.195 8 16/7:18.646 14 34/14:11.425

9 Mitchell Pavel 9 8/3:21.211 9 17/7:14.738 7 17/7:08.122 16 34/14:22.860

10 Patrick Mitrevics 8 16/7:19.084 10 16/7:13.794 9 15/7:03.545 17 31/14:22.629

4WD Short Course Modified (A3 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Joe Bornhorst 20/7:05.778 21.051 21.340 21.106 21.154 21.230 1:03.433
2 Mason Fuller 20/7:06.180 20.843 21.338 21.013 21.126 21.203 1:03.128
3 Alex Kosciuszek 20/7:09.999 20.932 21.439 21.038 21.140 21.285 1:03.220
4 Jared Tebo 20/7:14.131 20.641 21.732 20.985 21.199 21.366 1:03.363
5 Thomas Rinderknecht 20/7:16.329 21.031 21.691 21.197 21.358 21.488 1:03.637
6 Austin Horne 20/7:21.116 21.205 21.987 21.324 21.438 21.530 1:03.975
7 Tanner Denney 19/7:01.162 21.328 22.156 21.415 21.519 21.715 1:04.462
8 Spencer Rivkin 19/7:03.246 21.040 22.398 21.231 21.345 21.591 1:03.793
9 Ryan Lutz 19/7:16.782 21.003 22.986 21.150 21.289 21.661 1:03.636
10 Tyler Hooks 11/4:08.352 21.544 22.446 21.744 22.446 1:05.039
11 Ryan Maifield [TQ] 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Ryan Maifield [TQ] 1 20/7:03.749 1 20/7:13.242 11 0/0.000 2 40/14:16.991

2 Joe Bornhorst 3 20/7:10.267 6 20/7:15.687 1 20/7:05.778 4 40/14:16.045

3 Spencer Rivkin 2 20/7:07.930 3 20/7:13.560 8 19/7:03.246 5 40/14:21.490

4 Mason Fuller 4 20/7:13.016 11 10/4:06.288 2 20/7:06.180 6 40/14:19.196

5 Jared Tebo 7 20/7:18.252 2 20/7:13.397 4 20/7:14.131 6 40/14:27.528

6 Alex Kosciuszek 6 20/7:14.329 4 20/7:14.146 3 20/7:09.999 7 40/14:24.145

7 Ryan Lutz 5 20/7:14.027 5 20/7:14.314 9 19/7:16.782 10 40/14:28.341

8 Thomas Rinderknecht 8 20/7:19.623 7 20/7:16.889 5 20/7:16.329 12 40/14:33.218

9 Austin Horne 10 19/7:05.803 9 19/7:07.453 6 20/7:21.116 15 39/14:28.569

10 Tanner Denney 9 20/7:20.594 8 19/7:00.728 7 19/7:01.162 15 38/14:01.890

11 Tyler Hooks 11 5/1:55.592 10 15/5:38.113 10 11/4:08.352 20 26/9:46.465

1-8th Electric Buggy (A3 Main)
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